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12. / 13. Juni 2021 o | 44
PROGRAMM 1
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
1 |PETE Nala A | 2012 |TvRiti ZH 4.0013.200 4|5.5014.000 2|55014.400 2|5.5014.550 1|20.50 56.150 | G
2 |RIMANN Kira 2012 | TZ Fiirstenland SG 4.00 13.000 15|5.50 13.450 4]5.50 14.600 1|5.50 14.550 1|20.50 55.600( S
3 |SCHWALLER Emma k 2012 [Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.350 1[5.5013.900 3|5.5013.850 8(5.5014.400 3|20.50 55.500( B
4 |WALSER Loa A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.00 12.850 23|5.50 14.300 1|4.50 13.150 215.00 13.700 19| 19.00 54.000| *
5 |PERNISCH Olivia k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.050 11]4.50 12.400 11| 5.50 13.750 105.50 14.050 8(19.50 53.250( *
6 |FREHNER Finja k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.200 4|4.0012.600 7|4.50 13.000 26 5.50 14.400 3(18.00 53.200( *
7 |PLOMB Juline | 2012 | Gym Serriéres NE 400 12.600 35450 12.450 95.50 13.700 13 [5.50 14.350 5|19.50 53.100]| *
8 |MELIS Mélanny ﬂj 2012 | FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.00 12.800 28|4.50 12.150 15| 5.50 14.100 65.50 14.000 10| 19.50 53.050 | *
9 |FLURI Luisa ﬁ 2012 | Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.800 28|4.50 12.800 65.50 13.600 14]4.50 13.400 25| 18.50 52.600
10 (BERTHELOT-RIAB. Héloise ﬂi 2012 [ FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.0013.100 94.0011.950 17|4.50 12.950 28  5.50 14.300 6 18.00 52.300
11 [ROHRLE Linda 2012 | TZ Farstenland / STV Bichwil SG 4.00 12.500 37]4.00 11.550 22 5.50 14.200 4(5.50 13.950 11]19.00 52.200
12 |EYMANN Elin ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12.650 34|4.50 11.350 24| 5.50 14.050 7(5.50 13.950 11]19.50 52.000
13 [GULDIMANN Ajana ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.0012.900 214.50 11.250 28| 5.50 13.750 10 | 5.50 13.800 16 | 19.50 51.700
14 |BRANDLE Norina k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4,00 12.750 30|5.50 13.150 5(5.50 13.600 14 [4.50 12.100 44| 19.50 51.600
15 (PETRA Olympia k 2012 [TV Rt ZH 4.00 12.850 23 4.50 12.450 9|5.50 13.200 20 {4.50 13.100 27 18.50 51.600
16 [SCHMIDHALTER Emma ﬁ 2012 [Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0012.700 32| 4.00 10.700 30| 5.50 14.300 3(5.50 13.700 19| 19.00 51.400
17 [HONIGMANN Lene f 2012 [Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.00 13.050 114.00 10.750 29| 5.50 13.800 9(5.50 13.700 19| 19.00 51.300
18 (LOZANO Hilaria A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.0013.300 2|4.5012.500 8]5.50 13.000 26 |4.50 12.500 36 18.50 51.300
19 |LINSI Elena k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4,00 13.000 15]4.50 12.200 13 5.50 13.050 25 [4.50 13.000 29| 18.50 51.250
20 |NOTTER Olivia f 2012 [Kutu Regio Basel BL 4.00 12.850 234.00 12.350 12 4.00 11.750 38 | 5.50 14.050 8|17.50 51.000
21 |GARCIANUNEZ Rosleyri [} | 2012 |SFG Lugano 11 4.00 12.500 374.00 11,450 23 [ 4.50 13.100 23 |5.50 13.800 16 | 18.00 50.850
22 |BUHLER Anja k 2012 [TV Rt ZH 4.0013.150 8[4.0011.300 26|5.50 13.750 10 {4.50 12.600 34| 18.00 50.800
23 |LANZ Lya 2012 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 13.050 115.50 11.350 24 5.00 12,900 29 |5.50 13.500 24| 20.00 50.800
24 | CELIKCI Yasemin k 2012 [TV Rt ZH 4.0012.850 233.50 9.200 43|5.50 14.200 4(5.50 14.250 7|18.50 50.500
25 |APPOLLONI Elea a 2012 | Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.550 36 (4.00 10.650 325.50 13.350 16 | 5.50 13.900 13| 19.00 50.450
26 |SERAMONDI Tessa ﬂj 2013 | FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.500 37/5.50 11.800 195.50 13.350 16 |4.00 12.050 45 19.00 49.700
27 |DENNLER Milla A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.00 12.350 434.00 10.000 36| 5.50 13.300 185.50 13.850 14| 19.00 49.500
28 |BOVET Jocelyn ﬁ 2012 [TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0013.200 4[4.00 10.600 34|5.50 13.100 23 {4.50 12.550 35| 18.00 49.450
29 |CELIKCI Melisa A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.0013.200 4|4.50 11.600 21|5.50 11.850 37|4.50 12.750 31| 18.50 49.400
30 |HUTTER Anelia 2012 | TZ Firstenland / TV Niederwil SG 4.00 13.000 15]4.00 9.900 394.50 12.500 32 |5.50 13.850 14 18.00 49.250
31 |MOTIEENIA Darya - 2012 | FSG Montreux VD 4.00 12.950 18|4.50 12.200 13|4.00 10.900 43 |4.50 13.100 27 17.00 49.150
32 |KORAC Ladina 2 2012 | TZ Furstenland / TV Niederwil SG 4.00 12.500 37|4.00 9.450 42|5.00 13.150 21 |5.50 13.750 18 18.50 48.850
33 |RACLOZ Candice | 2012 | Gym Serriéres NE 4.00 11.400 48| 4.00 11,300 26| 5.50 13,250 19 | 5.00 12.900 30 18.50 48.850
34 (FLURI Paula ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.950 18(4.00 9.950 38]4.50 12.150 35 [5.50 13.550 22 | 18.00 48.600
35 |CACERES CHAVEZ Amaya g | 2012 [TV Lenzburg/RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.500 37550 9,600 40 [ 5.50 12.900 29 |5.50 13.550 22 | 20.50 48.550
36 (HOTZ Jennifer ﬁ 2012 |Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.850 23 (4.00 11.950 17]4.50 11.600 41 4.50 12.150 43 | 17.00 48.550
37 |NEBIKER Kirsten . 2012 | SFG Lugano TI 4.00 13.050 11|4.50 10.650 32|5.00 12,150 35]4.50 12.450 38 18.00 48.300
38 |GAVILLET Luce - 2012 [GASF FR 4.0012.750 30 4.00 11.650 20| 4.50 10.800 45 [ 5.50 12.750 31| 18.00 47.950
39 [KRAUSBECK Victoria . 2012 [ SFG Mendrisio / GEM TI 4.0013.100 9(4.00 9.600 40]4.50 12.600 31 [4.00 12.300 39 | 16.50 47.600
40 |[SCHLEGEL Dominice k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 12.350 43]4.00 10.700 30 4.50 12.350 33 (4.50 11.800 47| 17.00 47.200
41 |LEGER Marianne - 2013 | GAF Chablais VD 4.00 12.900 21 |4.00 10.000 36 | 4.50 11.650 40 |4.50 12.500 36 | 17.00 47.050
42 |WEBER Chloé | 2012 | Gym Serriéres NE 4.0012.950 184.00 8.950 46| 4.50 11,700 39 | 5.50 13.300 26 | 18.00 46.900
43 |KYBURZ Anouk Solea ﬁ 2012 [Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12.450 42[4.00 9.100 45|4.50 12.350 33 {4.50 12.250 40| 17.00 46.150
44 |GERTEIS Linn ﬁ 2013 [ Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12,700 32| 5.50 12.150 15| 4.00 10.350 48 {3.50 10.900 48| 17.00 46.100
45 |SIEGENTHALER Kim ﬁ 2013 | Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.300 45| 4.00 10.450 35| 4.50 10.600 46 |4.50 12.200 41 | 17.00 45.550
46 |HUNZIKER Kim ﬁ 2012 [TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0013.250 3[3.50 8.750 47|5.00 10.550 47 {5.00 12.750 31| 17.50 45.300
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PROGRAMM 1
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
47 |KOCHER Winona ﬁ 2012 | Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.050 47|3.50 9.200 43|4.00 10.900 43 |4.50 12.200 41 | 16.00 44.350
48 (SINDONI Matilde E‘g‘ 2013 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.150 46(3.50 8.550 48]4.50 11.000 42 [4.50 11.850 46 | 16.50 43.550
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
1 |zH 26.550 1| 28.200 1| 27.000 4| 28.800 1 110.550| G
SCHWALLER Emma A | 2012 |Satus Uster/RLZ ZH ZH 400 13.350 550 13.900 [550 13.850 (550 14.400 |2050 55.500
WALSER Loa A | 2012 |TvRiti ZH 400 42.856 550 14300 |450 13.150 [5.00 43700 [1900 54.000
FREHNER Finja A | 2012 |Satus Uster/RLZ ZH ZH 400 13.200 (400 25600 |450 43:008 (550 14.400 [1800 53.200
2 |sG 25.500 8| 25.000 2| 28.800 i| 28.500 2 107.800| S
RIMANN Kira 2012 [Tz Firstenland SG 400 13.000 550 13.450 |550 14.600 (550 14.550 |2050  55.600
ROHRLE Linda 2012 [Tz Firstenland / STV Bichyil ~ SG 400 42560 (400 11.550 |550 14.200 (550 13.950 [19.00 52.200
KORAC Ladina 2012 | TZ Firstenland / TV Niedervil  SG 4.00 12.500 4.00 9456 5.00 13156 5.50 13756 18.50  48.850
3 |[GE 25.900 3| 24.100 4| 27.450 3| 28.300 3 105.750| B
MELIS Mélanny @i | 2012 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 400 12.800 450 12.150 |550 14.100 (550 14.000 [1950 53.050
BERTHELOT-RIAB. Héloise ] | 2012 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 400 13.100 [400 11.950 |450 42:956 (550 14.300 [1800 52.300
SERAMONDI Tessa @i | 2013 |FSG Versoix GE 400 42560 550 4800 |550 13.350 (400 12:050 [1900 49.700
4 |(BE 25.700 6| 24.150 3| 27.800 2| 27.750 4 105.400
FLURI Luisa ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.800 (450 12.800 |550 #3:668 |4.50 13466 1850 52.600
EYMANN Elin N | 2012 |Gym Center Emme/RLZBE  BE 400 42656 450 11.350 |550 14.050 (550 13.950 [1950 52.000
GULDIMANN Ajana N | 2012 |Gym Center Emme/RLZBE  BE 400 12.900 |[450 +£259 |550 13.750 (550 13.800 [1950 51.700
5 |NE 25.550 7| 23.750 5| 26.950 5| 27.650 6 103.900
PLOMB Juline Bi| 2012 |Gym Serrieres NE 400 12,600 [450 12.450 |550 13.700 (550 14.350 [19.50 53.100
RACLOZ Candice Bi| 2012 |Gym Serrieres NE 400 £5400 (400 11.300 |550 13.250 [500 #2960 1850 48.850
WEBER Chloé Bi| 2012 |Gym Serrieres NE 400 12,950 [400 8956 |450 +760 (550 13.300 1800 46.900
6 |[BL 25.900 3| 23.100 6| 25.550 8| 27.750 4 102.300
HONIGMANN Lene £ | 2012 [Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 400 13.050 |[400 10.750 |550 13.800 |[550 13.700 |1900 51.300
NOTTER Olivia £ | 2012 [Kutu Regio Basel BL 400 12.850 |[400 12350 [400 11.750 (550 14.050 [17.50 51.000
7 |71 26.150 2| 22.100 8| 25.700 7| 26.250 s 100.200
GARCIA NUNEZ Rosleyri [l | 2012 |SFG Lugano I 400 42560 [400 11.450 |450 13.100 (550 13.800 [1800 50.850
NEBIKER Kirsten | 2012 |SFG Lugano I 400 13.050 [450 10.650 |500 42:458 (450 12.450 |18.00 48.300
KRAUSBECK Victoria B | 2012 |SFG Mendrisio / GEM I 400 13.100 [400 9:600 |450 12.600 [4.00 12308 |1650 47.600
8 |AG 25.050 5| 20.250 9| 26.250 5| 27.450 7 99.000
APPOLLONI Elea B8 | 2012 |Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ PG AG 400 12.550 [4.00 10.650 |550 13.350 (550 13.900 [19.00 50.450
CACERES CHAVEZ Amaya B | 2012 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 400 12.500 |[550 9.600 |550 12.900 |[550 13.550 2050 48.550
9 |[vb 25.850 5| 22.200 7| 22.550 9| 25.600 ° 96.200
MOTIEENIA Darya mm | 2012 |FSG Montreux VD 400 12.950 [450 12.200 [400 10.900 (450 13.100 [17.00 49.150
LEGER Marianne mm | 2013 |GAF Chablais VD 400 12.900 |[400 10.000 |450 11.650 [450 12,500 |17.00 47.050
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